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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2023 - Serbia OPEN 2023
Beograd, 10 - 12/3/2023

Event 5 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
10/03/2023 - 9:49 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 3:45.66 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Berlin (GER) 18/08/2014

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 4:06.71 709 A
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:30.93 31.88 250m: 2:35.23 32.10 350m: 3:37.23 30.58

100m: 59.05 30.94 200m: 2:03.13 32.20 300m: 3:06.65 31.42 400m: 4:06.71 29.48

2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 4:10.03 681 A
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:31.49 31.89 250m: 2:35.94 32.20 350m: 3:39.68 31.71

100m: 59.60 31.21 200m: 2:03.74 32.25 300m: 3:07.97 32.03 400m: 4:10.03 30.35

3. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:11.67 668 A
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:33.33 33.21 250m: 2:37.82 31.03 350m: 3:40.07 31.22

100m: 1:00.12 31.49 200m: 2:06.79 33.46 300m: 3:08.85 31.03 400m: 4:11.67 31.60

4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 4:11.69 668 A
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:31.97 31.82 250m: 2:36.31 32.25 350m: 3:40.29 31.83

100m: 1:00.15 31.73 200m: 2:04.06 32.09 300m: 3:08.46 32.15 400m: 4:11.69 31.40

5. DJURETANOVIC, Nikola 07 Leskovac 4:23.90 579 A
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:34.86 33.99 250m: 2:41.72 33.49 350m: 3:50.53 34.90

100m: 1:00.87 32.24 200m: 2:08.23 33.37 300m: 3:15.63 33.91 400m: 4:23.90 33.37

6. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 4:25.91 566 A
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.70 32.84 250m: 2:43.10 34.07 350m: 3:51.92 34.18

100m: 1:01.86 32.48 200m: 2:09.03 34.33 300m: 3:17.74 34.64 400m: 4:25.91 33.99

7. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 4:27.10 559 A
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:35.93 33.62 250m: 2:44.41 34.50 350m: 3:53.77 34.72

100m: 1:02.31 32.64 200m: 2:09.91 33.98 300m: 3:19.05 34.64 400m: 4:27.10 33.33

8. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 4:27.71 555 A
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:38.20 34.78 250m: 2:47.17 34.00 350m: 3:55.04 33.96

100m: 1:03.42 33.68 200m: 2:13.17 34.97 300m: 3:21.08 33.91 400m: 4:27.71 32.67

9. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:28.06 553 B
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:37.29 34.42 250m: 2:46.73 34.66 350m: 3:55.30 33.67

100m: 1:02.87 33.50 200m: 2:12.07 34.78 300m: 3:21.63 34.90 400m: 4:28.06 32.76

10. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 4:29.17 546 B
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:39.72 34.64 250m: 2:49.64 34.59 350m: 3:58.70 34.54

100m: 1:05.08 34.13 200m: 2:15.05 35.33 300m: 3:24.16 34.52 400m: 4:29.17 30.47

11. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:30.29 539 B
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:39.84 35.01 250m: 2:49.02 34.07 350m: 3:58.12 34.03

100m: 1:04.83 34.28 200m: 2:14.95 35.11 300m: 3:24.09 35.07 400m: 4:30.29 32.17

12. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 4:30.40 539 B
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:37.50 34.53 250m: 2:47.58 35.04 350m: 3:57.18 34.63

100m: 1:02.97 33.09 200m: 2:12.54 35.04 300m: 3:22.55 34.97 400m: 4:30.40 33.22

13. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 4:30.57 538 B
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.81 35.04 250m: 2:49.97 34.57 350m: 3:59.72 34.81

100m: 1:04.77 34.03 200m: 2:15.40 35.59 300m: 3:24.91 34.94 400m: 4:30.57 30.85

14. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 4:31.42 533 B
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:35.36 33.29 250m: 2:43.48 33.82 350m: 3:56.45 36.48

100m: 1:02.07 32.65 200m: 2:09.66 34.30 300m: 3:19.97 36.49 400m: 4:31.42 34.97

15. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Sveti Nikola 4:31.56 532 B
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:37.15 34.06 250m: 2:47.14 34.62 350m: 3:57.72 34.92

100m: 1:03.09 33.33 200m: 2:12.52 35.37 300m: 3:22.80 35.66 400m: 4:31.56 33.84
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16. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 4:32.15 528 B
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:39.02 34.41 250m: 2:48.62 34.56 350m: 3:58.50 34.65

100m: 1:04.61 33.69 200m: 2:14.06 35.04 300m: 3:23.85 35.23 400m: 4:32.15 33.65

17. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:32.18 528 R
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:37.17 34.49 250m: 2:47.54 34.64 350m: 3:58.77 35.82

100m: 1:02.68 32.80 200m: 2:12.90 35.73 300m: 3:22.95 35.41 400m: 4:32.18 33.41

18. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 4:35.44 510 R
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:41.70 35.51 250m: 2:51.89 34.97 350m: 4:01.69 34.89

100m: 1:06.19 34.70 200m: 2:16.92 35.22 300m: 3:26.80 34.91 400m: 4:35.44 33.75

19. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 4:36.30 505
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:36.91 34.13 250m: 2:46.91 35.03 350m: 3:59.21 36.25

100m: 1:02.78 33.05 200m: 2:11.88 34.97 300m: 3:22.96 36.05 400m: 4:36.30 37.09

20. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 4:36.76 502
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:39.92 35.03 250m: 2:49.48 34.64 350m: 4:01.72 36.28

100m: 1:04.89 34.26 200m: 2:14.84 34.92 300m: 3:25.44 35.96 400m: 4:36.76 35.04

21. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina 4:36.94 501
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:42.69 35.60 250m: 2:53.29 34.88 350m: 4:03.28 35.00

100m: 1:07.09 35.16 200m: 2:18.41 35.72 300m: 3:28.28 34.99 400m: 4:36.94 33.66

22. BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 4:37.73 497
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.57 35.99 250m: 2:54.49 34.92 350m: 4:04.45 34.79

100m: 1:07.58 35.71 200m: 2:19.57 36.00 300m: 3:29.66 35.17 400m: 4:37.73 33.28

23. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 4:40.07 485
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:39.88 34.94 250m: 2:51.65 36.15 350m: 4:04.35 36.23

100m: 1:04.94 34.56 200m: 2:15.50 35.62 300m: 3:28.12 36.47 400m: 4:40.07 35.72

24. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 4:42.22 474
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:43.31 250m: 2:56.40 350m: 4:09.50

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:42.22 32.72

25. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 4:43.51 467
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:42.85 35.67 250m: 2:55.69 36.46 350m: 4:08.22 36.18

100m: 1:07.18 34.87 200m: 2:19.23 36.38 300m: 3:32.04 36.35 400m: 4:43.51 35.29

26. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak 4:43.77 466
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:41.61 35.72 250m: 2:55.40 37.20 350m: 4:08.87 36.18

100m: 1:05.89 34.77 200m: 2:18.20 36.59 300m: 3:32.69 37.29 400m: 4:43.77 34.90

27. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 4:47.70 447
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:43.92 36.37 250m: 2:57.01 36.26 350m: 4:11.47 37.13

100m: 1:07.55 35.79 200m: 2:20.75 36.83 300m: 3:34.34 37.33 400m: 4:47.70 36.23

28. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 4:49.89 437
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:45.71 36.95 250m: 3:00.48 37.51 350m: 4:14.43 36.58

100m: 1:08.76 35.89 200m: 2:22.97 37.26 300m: 3:37.85 37.37 400m: 4:49.89 35.46

29. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 4:54.02 419
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:45.59 36.64 250m: 3:00.48 37.71 350m: 4:16.21 38.17

100m: 1:08.95 36.18 200m: 2:22.77 37.18 300m: 3:38.04 37.56 400m: 4:54.02 37.81

30. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 4:55.95 411
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:49.11 38.36 250m: 3:05.07 37.68 350m: 4:20.52 37.80

100m: 1:10.75 37.77 200m: 2:27.39 38.28 300m: 3:42.72 37.65 400m: 4:55.95 35.43

31. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:02.79 383
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:50.09 39.85 250m: 3:09.91 39.93 350m: 4:28.49 39.46

100m: 1:10.24 37.15 200m: 2:29.98 39.89 300m: 3:49.03 39.12 400m: 5:02.79 34.30
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32. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:05.80 372
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:49.35 250m: 3:10.12 350m: 4:28.90 39.90

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:49.00 38.88 400m: 5:05.80 36.90

33. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 5:05.98 372
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:49.07 39.47 250m: 3:09.19 39.99 350m: 4:28.39 38.95

100m: 1:09.60 37.54 200m: 2:29.20 40.13 300m: 3:49.44 40.25 400m: 5:05.98 37.59

34. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 5:09.04 361
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:51.45 39.54 250m: 3:11.64 39.86 350m: 4:31.29 39.74

100m: 1:11.91 38.71 200m: 2:31.78 40.33 300m: 3:51.55 39.91 400m: 5:09.04 37.75

35. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:09.25 360
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:51.29 39.34 250m: 3:11.00 350m: 4:31.68

100m: 1:11.95 38.58 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:09.25 37.57

36. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 5:14.53 342
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:52.78 39.70 250m: 3:14.59 40.75 350m: 4:35.62 40.19

100m: 1:13.08 39.41 200m: 2:33.84 41.06 300m: 3:55.43 40.84 400m: 5:14.53 38.91

37. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 5:14.85 341
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:49.13 38.69 250m: 3:10.59 41.02 350m: 4:33.63 41.83

100m: 1:10.44 37.71 200m: 2:29.57 40.44 300m: 3:51.80 41.21 400m: 5:14.85 41.22


